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
community, this gorgeous estate si ts on nearly two acres with 
unparalleled ci t y and canyon views. Inter iors include formal 
and informal l iv ing and dining spaces, s tudy, and chef ’s ki tchen. 
Five en-sui te guest rooms and large master sui te with dual 
bathrooms and walk- in closets. Amenit ies such as Grecian pool 
and spa, guest pavi l ion with ful l  k i tchen, and sprawling grounds 
complete this incredible estate.

MAURICIO U MA NSKY 
424.230.3701

FARR A H ALDJ UFRIE 
424.230. 37 12

EDUAR DO U MA NSKY 
424.230. 37 15

46 BEVERLY PARK CIRCLE O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2 P M

RSVP REQUIRED

EMAIL EA@THEAGENCYRE.COM
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

Recen t l y  updated w i t h  exqu is i te  t as te .  The over- s ized w indow s ,  and s t ra teg ica l l y  p laced sk y l igh t s  shower  t he home 
w i t h  na tu ra l  l igh t .  Comp le te l y  remode led la rge k i tchen opens to  b reak fas t  a rea and fami l y  room w i t h  f i rep lace and to 
fo rma l  d in ing and l i v ing rooms .  Th is  home fea tu res  f i ve  en - su i te  bedrooms w i t h  cus tomized f in i shed c loset s .  A l so ,  t here 
i s  a  wooden deck w i t h  g rass y  a rea w i t h  p len t y  o f  room fo r  a  poo l  w i t h  v iew s .

$250,000 PRICE REDUCTION
OFFERED AT $2,995,000

9647 Heather Road | Beverly Hills
OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM

5 BEDROOMS  |  5 BATHROOMS  |  4,000 SQ. FT.  |  14,069 SQ. FT. LOT

MAURICIO U MA NSKY
424.230. 3701

EDUAR DO U MA NSKY
424.230.37 15

FARR AH ALDJ UFRIE
424.230.37 12
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

4 BEDROOMS   |  5 BATHROOMS  |  4,153 SQ. FT.  |  6,160 SQ. FT. LOT

STOP BY FOR LUNCH AND 

GRAB A FAT SAL’S SANDWICH

W E S T  H O L L Y W O O D

OFFERED AT $3,595,000Exquisite brand new construction with stunning roof top deck in prime 
West Hollywood! Mere steps away from Melrose, this gated home was 
designed with at tention to detail and gorgeous f ix tures. Spacious open 
f loorplan f lows seamlessly with indoor/outdoor f low. Gourmet kitchen 
is equipped with Miele appliances, while enter tainers backyard boasts 
pool, f ire pit and BBQ! This 4BD/4.5BA home includes a bonus sit t ing 
area upstairs, Master Suite with f ireplace, f leetwood doors, high ceilings, 
and more.

MAURICIO U MA NSKY
424.230.3701

FARR A H ALDJ UFRIE
424.230. 37 12

O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2 P M

N E W  L I S T I N G

JONATHA N WIZMA N
424.238 .2454

642 N. EDINBURGH AVENUE
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills
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Incredible opportunity to develop, remodel or move-in to Prime Bel Air! 
Plans for a major remodel is available to update and turn this home into 
an amazing estate. This hidden oasis is nestled at the end of a cul-de-
sac down a long private driveway located in a prime Bel Air location. 
This amazing 1.3-acre lot of fers stunning panoramic skyline views of 
downtown and Century City. Come build your dream home.

6 BEDS |  7  BATH |  7,457 SQ. FT.  |  57,899 SQ. FT.  LOT

O P E N  T U E S DAY  1 1 - 2 P M

OFFERED AT $14,995,000

NEW LISTING

SANTIAGO ARANA
310.926.9808

MAURICIO UMANSKY 
424.230.3701

457 Cuesta Way  |  Bel Air

O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2 P M
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

3 BEDROOMS  |  3 BATHROOMS  |  2,020 SQ. FT.  |  14,751 SQ. FT. LOT

B R E N T W O O D

OFFERED AT $1,350,000Beautiful penthouse residence in the hear t of Brentwood. Minutes 
from trendy restaurants and shops. This stylish residence is f i l led 
with an abundance of natural l ight and the open f loor plan is ideal for 
enter taining with liv ing room, chef ’s kitchen and dining area. Enjoy 
the luxurious bedroom suites along with in-residence laundry and 
ample storage space. Assigned parking and six guest parking spaces 
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